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Training 2 — Post training evaluation questionnaire

Provider ID prov.id

How would you rate your experience on this course today?

Neither
positive
Very nor Very
positive | Positive | negative | Negative | negative
1. Overall experience with the 5 4 3 2 1 ratel
course
2. Information received before the 5 4 3 2 1 rate2
course
3. Location 5 4 3 2 1 rate3
4. Venue 5 4 3 2 1 rate4
5. Time 5 4 3 2 1 rate5
6. Trainer 5 4 3 2 1 rate6
7. My participation 5 4 3 2 1 rate7
8. Other participants 5 4 3 2 1 rates

Do you have any other comments/suggestions?

commentl
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How useful were the following parts of the training for your everyday practice?

Not
Very Not useful at
useful Useful Neutral Useful all
1. The overall training 5 4 3 2 1 usefull

2. Role playing delivering brief
intervention for alcohol with 5 4 3 2 1 useful2
comorbid depressive symptoms

3. Learning about referral 5 4 3 2 1 useful3
4. Rol_e playing for referring , 4 3 5 1 usefuld
patients
5. Learning about treatment options
5 4 3 2 1 usefuls

when referral is not possible

Do you have any other comments/suggestions?

comment2

What should be improved in the next training?

improve

What should be added in the next training?



Ins19_Armd4_Provider_Training questionnaire_Training2_EN

comment3
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The Short Alcohol and Alcohol Problems Perception Questionnaire

Indicate how much you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about working with

“drinkers”. For this part of the question, “drinkers” refers to people with heavy or harmful alcohol use.
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statements o @ o o @
o < o <
| feel | know enough about causes of
1. drinking problems to carry out my 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
role when working with drinkers
| feel | iately advi
5 e('e can approp?rla. elya v.|se my 2 6 5 4 3 2 1
patients about drinking and its effects
| feel I d th htob d
3 eel l do no .ave_muc.o e prou 7 6 5 4 3 5 1
of when working with drinkers
Allin all, | inclined to feel |
4 .|na,.am|.ncme ofeellama 2 6 5 4 3 5 1
failure with drinkers
5. I want to work with drinkers 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Pessimi is th t listi
6 esTS|m|sm is the most rea |?<, ic 2 6 5 4 3 5 1
attitude to take towards drinkers
| feel | have the right to ask patients
7. questions about their drinking when 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
necessary
| feel that my patients believe | have
8. the right to ask them questions about 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
drinking when necessary
I l,iti ding t k
9. n.gene.ra it is rewarding to wor 7 6 5 4 3 5 1
with drinkers
10. In general, | like drinkers 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
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